JEITA Package Code RENESAS Code Previous Code MASS[Typ.]
P-BGA361-27x27-1.00 PRBGO0361FA-A 361F7X-A 2.49g

Under development

Lo {olex @[s]ne]

ZD

cgﬁéoooooooo
090000000000
000000000000
000000000000

—0000—+
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Q00000000000
Q0000000000

OOOOOOOOOOOgOOOOOOOOOO

Reference| Pimension in Millimeters
Symeol I Min | Nom | Max
12345678 9101112131415161718192021222324 25 D | 26.8|27.0)27.2
1pin corner E 26.8| 27.0| 27.2
A | — 2.6
A1 | 04 . 0.6
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